
 

 
Pirates of Pinks Sands,   |  434-0983 |  kidsclub@canouan.com 

 

 

 
  FRIDAY  
 8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 

  10am– 11:30am: Mini Tennis Tourni 
  11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down                 
  1:30pm – 3:30pm:  Coconut Boat Creation 
  3:30pm – 4:45pm: Float Boat 
  

JOIN US THIS MONTH 

    January 2026  

 
 
 

 SPECIAL Activity for: 
 

 __________________  
  

 

   MONDAY  
   8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 

   10am- 11:30am: Art Mania 
   11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down 

1:30pm- 3:30pm: Get Fit 
3:30pm – 4:45pm: Story Time 

 

 
   THURSDAY  
 8am-10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 
  10am- 11:30am: Explore with Me!                    
  11:30am-1:30pm: Lunch and Chill Down 
  1:30pm – 3:30pm: Kayak Relay 
  3:30pm- 4:45pm: Delicious Cupcakes 
 
 

 
  TUESDAY  
  8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 
  10am- 11:30am: Walk with me 
  11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down 
  1:30pm – 3:30pm: Flower Garland 
  3:30pm – 4:45pm: Marco Polo 
  

 

  WEDNESDAY  
 8am-10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration  
 10am- 11:30am: Dig to China 
 11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and Chill down 
 1:30pm – 3:30pm: Ready, Set, Get, Wet! 
 3:30pm– 4:45pm: Under the Sea 
 

 
  SATURDAY  
 8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 
 10am – 11:30am: Hair Creation 
 11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down 
 1:30pm – 3:30pm:  Drip, Drip, Splash  
 3:30pm – 4:45pm: Ring Games 

 

 
  SUNDAY  

KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration 

   10am – 11:30am: Slick Sticks  
  11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down 
  1:30pm – 3:30pm: Hole in One  
  3:30- 4:45pm: Time Capsule 
 

Hours: 8am to 4:45pm   Babysitting available: 6 months and over. Rates start from $25US per hour. 
Contact us on cell: 529-0160.    Meet our team: Manager- Curlan.  

                                                                 Attendants-Kay-Anna & Valcina 

mailto:kidsclub@canouan.com

	Hours: 8am to 4:45pm   Babysitting available: 6 months and over. Rates start from $25US per hour.
	Contact us on cell: 529-0160.    Meet our team: Manager- Curlan.
	Attendants-Kay-Anna & Valcina
	Join us THis Month
	January 2026
	MONDAY
	8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am- 11:30am: Art Mania
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down
	1:30pm- 3:30pm: Get Fit
	3:30pm – 4:45pm: Story Time
	SPECIAL Activity for:
	__________________
	WEDNESDAY
	8am-10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am- 11:30am: Dig to China
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and Chill down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm: Ready, Set, Get, Wet!
	3:30pm– 4:45pm: Under the Sea
	THURSDAY
	8am-10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am- 11:30am: Explore with Me!
	11:30am-1:30pm: Lunch and Chill Down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm: Kayak Relay
	3:30pm- 4:45pm: Delicious Cupcakes
	SUNDAY
	KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am – 11:30am: Slick Sticks
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm: Hole in One
	3:30- 4:45pm: Time Capsule
	TUESDAY
	8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am- 11:30am: Walk with me
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm: Flower Garland
	3:30pm – 4:45pm: Marco Polo
	FRIDAY
	8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am– 11:30am: Mini Tennis Tourni
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm:  Coconut Boat Creation
	3:30pm – 4:45pm: Float Boat
	SATURDAY
	8am- 10am: KC Pirates Welcoming & Registration
	10am – 11:30am: Hair Creation
	11:30am – 1:30pm: Lunch and chill down
	1:30pm – 3:30pm:  Drip, Drip, Splash
	3:30pm – 4:45pm: Ring Games

